© 2021 Hubbell Control Solutions , a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
Page 1/3 Rev. 09/10/21
1118A_LightHAWK_PIR_SPEC
FEATURES
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:

TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:LHIRS0–N–WH–M–T
CATALOG #
– – – –
Series Buttons Wiring Color Mode TAA
G Ground (120/277V)
N Neutral (120/277V)
24V Low Voltage3
G347 Ground (347V)
N347 Neutral (347V)
Blank Switchable Vacancy or
Occupancy Mode
M Vacancy Mode Only
Blank Standard
Product
T TAA
WH White
IV Ivory
LA Light Almond
GY Gray
BK Black
LHIRS Passive Infrared Technology,
Single Relay
LHDCIRD Passive Infrared Technology, Dual
Relay (Two Inputs / Two Outputs)
0 01
1 1
2 22
Notes:
1 No button version not available with -M option
2 Two button option only available with LHDC model
3 Low voltage sensors require a power pack that is sold separately
DIMENSIONS
50"
(15.2)
56"
(17.1)
1.70"
(43.26)
1.72"
(43.61)
3.38"
(85.91) 2.70"
(68.69)
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Coverage Pattern
*Buy American Solutions
TAA
FAR §52.225-11
LHIRS1-24V-WH
LHIRS1-G-WH
LHIRS1-N-WH
LIGHTHAWK® PASSIVE INFRARED WALL SWITCH SENSOR
WALL SWITCH OCCUPANCY SENSORS
©2021, Hubbell Control Solutions a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000/ Website www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
Page 3/3 Rev. 09/10/21
1118A_LightHAWK_PIR_SPEC
LOW VOLTAGE DUAL LEVEL CONTROL WITH TWO POWER PACKS
All product and company names, logos and product identifiers are trademarks ™ or registered trademarks ® of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.
or their respective owners. Use of them does not necessarily imply any a�liation with or endorsement by such respective owners.
Wiring Diagrams
SINGLE LOAD WIRING DUAL LOAD WIRING
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CONTINUED